[Type text]	[Type text]	[Type text]

[image: shared:Users:Work:Nelson Mandela University:10. Stationery:3. Letterheads:- Print:NMU - Letterhead - print_Header.jpg]
2nd Avenue Campus
School of Management Sciences
Tel. +27 (0)41 5042202 /+27 (0)504 4301 
          Madele.tait@mandela.ac.za

	2021 SCHOOL RESEARCH MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE DATES:

		LAST DAY TO SUBMIT ITEMS 
FOR AGENDA TO VANESSA
	CUTT OFF TIME
	SCHOOL MEETING DATE (SREC)
	FEEDBACK SENT OUT BY

	Wednesday, 27 January 
	12:00
	Wednesday, 10 February
	Tuesday, 16 February

	Wednesday, 7 April
	12:00
	Monday, 19 April
	Tuesday, 27 April

	Wednesday, 2 June
	12:00
	Thursday, 17 June
	Tuesday, 22 June

	Wednesday, 4 August
	12:00
	Wednesday, 18 August
	Tuesday, 24 August

	Wednesday, 29 September
	12:00
	Wednesday, 13 October
	Tuesday, 19 October

	Wednesday, 27 October
	12:00
	Wednesday, 10 November
	Tuesday, 16 November





	2021 FACULTY PROPOSAL MEETING DATES:

	           DATE
	VENUE
	TIME
	LAST DAY TO SUBMIT ITEMS FOR AGENDA

	5 February 2021
	To be confirmed
	10:00
	25 January 2021

	11 March 2021
	To be confirmed
	10:00
	1 March 2021

	16 April 2021
	To be confirmed
	10:00
	5 April 2021

	21 May 2021
	To be confirmed
	10:00
	10 May 2021

	18 June 2021
	To be confirmed
	10:00
	7 June 2021

	16 July 2021
	To be confirmed
	10:00
	5 July 2021

	13 August 2021
	To be confirmed
	10:00
	2 August 2021

	17 September 2021
	To be confirmed
	10:00
	6 September 2021

	15 October 2021
	To be confirmed
	10:00
	4 October 2021

	12 November 2021
	To be confirmed
	10:00
	1 November 2021

	10 December 2021
	To be confirmed
	10:00
	29 November 2021
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